
J11"'J1""'~' (~~ I IREL (Indial Limited. 
{m ~t;rm1T I Rare Earths Division, 3",.>fl dloRs<'l / Udyogamandal- 683501 

Work order details for the month of October 2023 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

Tender No Item/Nature of work 

Mode of 

Tender 

Enquiry 

Date of 

Publication of 

NIT 

Type of 

Bidding 

(Single/T 

woBid 

System) 

A 

Last date of 

receipt of 

tender 

Nos of 

tenders 

received 

Nos & names of parties 

qualified after technical 
evaluation 

Nos & names of 

parties not 

I qualified after 

technical I 
evaluation 

Whether 

contract 

awarded to 

lowest 

tenderer/Ev 

aluated L1 

Contract No & Date 
Nameofthe 

Contractor 
Value of Contract 

Scheduleded 

date of 

completion 

2023_IREL_16 
3102_1 

Condition Assessment 
of RCC Building & 

Structural Steel Sheds 
Using NOT I 

CPP 

I 

03-08-23 

I 

Two 

I 

I 

I 

22-08-23 9 

8 
Cortex Construction 

Solutions Pvt 
Ltd,Dr. Fixit 
Institute of 

Structural Protection 
and Rehabilitation 

,Epicon Consultants 
Pvt Ltd, B.] Mehta 
Architectural and 

Structural 
Consultants Pvt Ltd, 

KBPCivil 
Engineering Service, 

Manupama 
Technologies Pvt 

Ltd,Wire 
Consultancy, 

Engineers and 
Consultancy, 

1 
Becquerel I 
Industrial 

Private 
Limited 

I 

L1 

I 

031/23 
dt.03-10-2023 

DR. Fix it 
Institute of 
Structural 

Protection & 
Rehabilitation 

• 

887,360.00 

I 

09-12-23 

IREL/ RED/P 
/ BO/ 04/23 

NIT Advertisement 
through BOC in all 

India Coverage 
Prop. N .A Single N.A 

I 

1 
1 

BOC 
N.A L1 

032/23 
dt.06-10-2023 

Bureau of 
Outreach 

Communication 
(BOC) 

57,283.00 07-10-23 

GEM/ 2023/B 
/3873276 

Operation, Repair & 
Maintenance of 

11/ 0.415 KV Electrical 
Substation 

GeM 25-08-23 Two 09-09-23 3 
1 

Geresh Electrl'icaIs 
Private Limited 

2 
Delstar,NS 
Engineers 

L1 

GEMC
511687719532264 

033/23 
dt.l2-10-2023 

Geresh 
Electricals 

Private Limited I 

6,682,310.00 18-10-24 

-

I 

I.



-

1 
GEMC-

CochinFire 
GEM/2023/ B AMC for Fire 

GeM 06-09-23 Two 21-09-23 1 Cochin Fire Tech N. A 11 
511687736707898 

Tech India 82,452.50 13-10-24 
/3921973 Extinguishers 

India Private Limited 
034/23 

Private Limited 
d t.l4-1 0-2023 

lREL/Udyoga 
Servicing of HT-SF6 1 035/23

mandalj23
Circuit Breakers 

Prop. 30-09-23 Single 19-10-23 1 
S V Electricals 

N.A 11 
dt.17-10-2023 

S V Electricals 74,340.00 16-11-23 
24/ 24835 I 

IREL/Udyoga 
Servicing of GE make 

1 
036/ 23 General

mandalj23 Prop. 30-09-23 Single 19-10-23 1 M/S General N.A · 11 11,682.00 08-11-23 I 
24/ 24864 

ACBS 
Enterprises 

dt.19-10-2023 
I 

Enterprises 

2 I GEMC I
GEM/2023/B AMC for Air 

GeM 28-09-23 Two 13-10-23 2 
Aircol 

N.A L1 
511687722487288 Aircol 

340,430.00 19-ilO-23 . 
/ 4020678 Conditioner Enterprises,Multisale 037/23 Enterprises 

s dt.20-10-2023 

,I 

Inspection & 
GEMC

GEM/2023/ B 1 511687792987233 Prime 
/ 4024274 

Certification of Plant GeM. 29-09-23 Two 14-10-23 1 
Prime Consultants 

N.A L1 
038/ 23 Consultants 

57,820.00 30-11-23 
Buildings 

I 
dt.25-10-2023 

IREL/ Udyoga Transportation of 
2 

World Star
W orId Star Packers 039/23

mandalj23 Household Items- Slui. LT 10-10-23 Single 20-10-23 2 
& Movers, 

N.A L1 
dt.28-10-2023 

Packers & 62,000.00 27-11-23 
24/ 25303 P.K.Das 

DRSvDilip 
l\'\overs 

IREL/Udyoga 
AMC for 50T Weigh 

1 
040/23

mandalj23
Bridge 

Prop. 30-09-23 Single 19-10-23 1 M/ s Avery India N.A 11 
dt.28-10-2023 

A very India Ltd 75,756.00 27-10-24 
24/24771 Limited I 

lREL/ Udyoga 
Servicing of L & T make I 1 I 041/ 23 

M/s Saaradhi 
mandalj23

ACBs and relay tesing 
Prop. 30-09-23 Single 19-10-23 1 M/ s Saaradhi N.A L1 

dt.30-10-2023 
Electrical 168,681.00 29-11-23 

24/ 24842 Electrical Engineers Engineers 

Hiring of air 4 
conditioned taxi sedan A G Tours 

taxi car along with &Travels,CelebrateI I driver on monthly GEMC-
Tours and CELEBRATE

GEM/ 2023/B renta I basis. GeM 21-09-23 Two 06-10-23 4 Travels,Haritha N.A 11 
511687790168915 

TOURS AND 1,055,880.00 06-11-25I 

/3991385 
Ambulance service 

042/ 23 
TRAVELS 

Private 
dt.31-10-2023 

Lirnited,sanjay 

I Traders 

~~, 
- - - _. - --


